
Paddock 1

D2 D59

A1 A56 D3 D58

A2 A55 D4 D57

A3 A54 D5 D56

A4 A53 D6 D55

A5 A52 D7 D54

A6 A51 D8 D53

A7 A50 D9 D52

A8 A49 D10 D51

A9 A48 D11 D50

A10 A47 D12 D49

A11 A46 D13 D48

A12 A45 D14 D47

A13 A44 D15 D46

A14 A43 D16 D45

A15 A42 D17 D44

A16 A41 D18 D43

A17 A40 D19 D42

A18 A39 D20 D41

A19 A38 D21 D40

A20 A37 D22 D39

A21 A36 D23 D38

A22 A35

A23 A34 D25 D36

A24 A33 D26 D35

A25 A32 D27 D34

A26 A31 D28 D33

A27 A30 D29 D32

A28 A29 D30 D31

B1 B60 E1 E60

B2 B59 E2 E59

B3 B58 E3 E58

B4 B57 E4 E57

B5 B56 E5 E56

B6 B55 E6 E55

B7 B54 E7 E54

B8 B53 E8 E53

B9 B52 E9 E52

B10 B51 E10 E51

B11 B50 E11 E50

B12 B49 E12 E49

B13 B48 E13 E48

B14 B47 E14 E47

B15 B46 E15 E46

B16 B45

B17 B44 E17 E44

B18 B43 E18 E43

B19 B42 E19 E42

B20 B41 E20 E41

B21 B40 E21 E40

B22 B39 E22 E39

B23 B38 E23 E38

B24 B37 E24 E37

B25 B36 E25 E36

B26 B35 E26 E35

B27 B34 E27 E34

B28 B33 E28 E33

B29 B32 E29 E32

B30 B31 E30 E31

C1 C60 F1 F60

C2 C59 F2 F59

C3 C58 F3 F58

C4 C57 F4 F57

C5 C56 F5 F56

C6 C55 F6 F55

C7 C54

C8 C53 F8 F53

C9 C52 F9 F52

C10 C51 F10 F51

C11 C50 F11 F50

C12 C49 F12 F49

C13 C48 F13 F48

C14 C47 F14 F47

C15 C46 F15 F46

C16 C45 F16 F45

C17 C44 F17 F44

C18 C43 F18 F43

C19 C42 F19 F42

C20 C41 F20 F41

C21 C40 F21 F40

C22 C39 F22 F39

C23 C38 F23 F38

C24 C37 F24 F37

C25 C36 F25 F36

C26 C35 F26 F35

C27 C34 F27 F34

C28 C33 F28 F33

C29 C32 F29 F32

C30 C31

Branding Work Area
Container Door Open

T
Y
R

E
 S

E
R

V
IC

E

MI

DL

BS

YH

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

●

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

28

36

BS

G
S←W.C.

●

←for Grand

Stand

MOTUL

Three Bond

Arai

W
.C

.

●

●車ｲｽP 車ｲｽP

乗降口 乗降口

RK JAPAN

CONTROL

TOWER

NGK

HRC

●

#98 ASB1000

#17 ASB1000

#62 AP250

#78 AP250

#97 AP250
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Parking

#74 ASB1000

#74 AP250
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For Paddock 3/4
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TWMU8149890

WIKU5274951

HNKU6299585

TWMU7829304

HNKU6284918

WIKU5271042

WIKU5267417

HONU1490147

TWMU7849506

TWMU5107213

WIKU5230995

WIKU5275074

WIKU5265409

SUZU4003771

TCLU6341321

EISU9245827

TTNU9250272

TCLU4580780

WIKU5273488

HNKU6299862

GESU5062329

SCZU3966176

TWMU510763

DL Truck

D
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TWMU5109026
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BACK CONTAINER  
AT PARKING LINE A54

Astemo

Kushitani

RS-taichi

YAMAHA


